NTC Thermistors
Features
WTR Series
For Inrush Current Suppression Lead Type
1.
.
2.
3.

5.5
6.0
 6.0
0.6 0.05
0.6 0.05
0.6 0.05
0.8 0.05
1.0 0.05
1.0 0.05
1.0 0.05
1.0 0.05
(in mm)
Part Number
WTR05D050M 5 2
WTR05D080M 8 1
WTR05D100M 10 1
WTR05D120M 12 0.7
WTR05D160M 16 0.7
WTR05D200M 20 0.3
WTR08D030M 3 4
WTR08D040M 4 3
WTR08D050M 5 3
WTR08D060M 6 2
WTR08D080M 8 2
WTR08D100M 10 2
Zero power
resistance
(25 )
(ohm)

15 -40~+170 G2B H2B G2A
d
1
WANMING ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
1.8
2.3
Thermal
time
constant
(se
c.)
18
30
NTC Thermistors
Part Number
WTR08D120M 12 2
WTR08D160M 16 2
WTR08D200M 20 1
WTR08D220M 22 1
WTR08D300M 30 0.5
WTR08D330M 33 0.5
WTR08D500M 50 0.5
WTR10D010M 1 5
WTR10D1R5M 1.5 5
WTR10D2R5M 2.5 5
WTR10D030M 3 5
WTR10D040M 4 4
WTR10D050M 5 4
WTR10D060M 6 3
WTR10D070M 7 3
WTR10D080M 8 3
WTR10D100M 10 3
WTR10D120M 12 2
WTR10D160M 16 2
WTR10D200M 20 2
WTR10D250M 25 2
WTR10D300M 30 2
WTR10D500M 50 1.5
WTR10D600M 60 1.5
WTR10D800M 80 1
WTR10D121M 120 1
WTR13D1R3M 1.3 7
WTR13D1R5M 1.5 7
WTR13D2R5M 2.5 6
WTR13D030M 3 6
WTR13D040M 4 5
WTR13D050M 5 5
WTR13D060M 6 4
WTR13D070M 7 4
WTR13D080M 8 4
WTR13D100M 10 4
WTR13D120M 12 4
WTR13D150M 15 3
WTR13D160M 16 3
WTR13D200M 20 3
WTR13D300M 30 2.5
WTR13D470M 47 2.0
WTR13D121M 120 1.5
Zero power
resistance
(25 )
(ohm)

range
( )
Thermal
time
constant
(sec.)
2.3 16 38 -40 ~ +170 G2B H2B G2A
2.4 17 43 -40 ~ +170 G2B H2B G2A
3.1 18 66 -40 ~ +200 G3B H3B G3A
Continued from the preceding page.
Continued on the following page.
2
WANMING ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
NTC Thermistors
Part Number
WTR15D1R3M 1.3 8
WTR15D1R5M 1.5 8
WTR15D2R5M 2.5 8
WTR15D030M 3 7
WTR15D040M 4 6
WTR15D050M 5 6
WTR15D060M 6 5
WTR15D070M 7 5
WTR15D080M 8 5
WTR15D100M 10 5
WTR15D120M 12 4
WTR15D150M 15 4
WTR15D160M 16 4
WTR15D200M 20 4
WTR15D250M 25 3
WTR15D400M 40 3
WTR15D470M 47 3
WTR15D800M 80 2.5
WTR15D121M 120 2
WTR20D0R7M 0.7 12
WTR20D1R3M 1.3 9
WTR20D020M 2 8
WTR20D2R5M 2.5 8
WTR20D030M 3 8
WTR20D040M 4 8
WTR20D050M 5 7
WTR20D060M 6 6
WTR20D070M 7 6
WTR20D080M 8 6
WTR20D100M 10 6
WTR20D120M 12 5
WTR20D150M 15 5
WTR20D160M 16 5
WTR20D200M 20 4
Zero power
resistance
(25 )
(ohm)